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Part#: 178-11-S

Scalpel - Disposable w/#11 Blade - Angled -% %% - SS/Polystyrene

The 178-11-S three star disposable one piece sterile scalpel with a #11

type blade. It features a polystyrene handle with a stainless steel blade.

The scalpel guard is low density polyethylene. It is sold in a 10 piece
package. Overall length is 5.75".

* Precision Level

* Material

e Surface Resistivity
e Shape

e Group

* Blade Angle

* Blade Length

* OAL

* Weight (02)

e UPC

* Schedule B

* ECCN

* UNSPSC Code
 Country of Origin

ok
SS/Polystyrene
10"? ohms/sq
Angled Cutting
Tools

10°

.9 (22.86mm)
5.75" (143.75mm)
0.06
662847011115
8211.94.10.00
EAR99

United Kingdom
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