

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Part#: 178-11-S

Scalpel - Disposable w/#11 Blade - Angled -★★★- SS/Polystyrene

The 178-11-S three star disposable one piece sterile scalpel with a #11 type blade. It features a polystyrene handle with a stainless steel blade. The scalpel guard is low density polyethylene. It is sold in a 10 piece package. Overall length is 5.75".

• Precision Level	★★
• Material	SS/Polystyrene
• Surface Resistivity	10 ¹² ohms/sq
• Shape	Angled Cutting
• Group	Tools
• Blade Angle	10°
• Blade Length	.9 (22.86mm)
• OAL	5.75" (143.75mm)
• Weight (OZ)	0.06
• UPC	662847011115
• Schedule B	8211.94.10.00
• ECCN	EAR99
• UNSPSC Code	
• Country of Origin	United Kingdom

